O© 00O NOoO Ol b~ WDN -

el ol
w N Rk O

O© 00O NOoO Ol WDN -

NNNNRPR R R R R RRR R R
N, O®©OOowWwNOOUAWDNERERO
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13

57

48

40
106
97

80

79

28
111
96
112
102

46
63
50
45
44
43
62
35
29
95
67
93
22
36
58
92
86
88
113
90

76

65
64
56
82

Lhotecka Kastanka

Ptijmeni

Pospisil
Karnik
Kofinek
Pokorny
Fejtek
Danicek
Kodras
Plsek
Pulkrabek
Lekes
Glaubauf
Urbanek
Hromadka

Zahradka
Kupidlovsky
Homola
Reichl
Dolezal
Bodnar
Bohdal
Ni¢
Semelik
Matula
Gregor
Camek
Cerny
Matousek
Cerny
Svejkovsky
Busta
Hubicka
Aubrecht
Trunecek
Knize
Masek

Fikes
Fanta
Vorel
Cerny

15 km
10.11.2018

Jméno Narozen

A - Muzi do 39 let
Jan 2000
Jan 1980
Milos 1992
Jifi 1981
Jakub 1988
Vaclav 1995
Ondfej 1988
FrantiSek 1986
Martin 1980
Marek 1979
Ales 1989
Michal 1984
Josef 1988

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let
Petr 1975
Daniel 1976
Jiri 1974
Jan 1970
Ondrej 1978
Pavel 1976
Jaroslav 1976
Miloslav 1969
Petr 1969
Stépan 1970
Jaroslav 1976
Jakub 1975
Ludék 1978
Martin 1971
Petr 1969
Jan 1970
Stépan 1974
Filip 1975
Petr 1972
Vaclav 1974
Miroslav 1973
Zdeng&k 1975

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Metod¢j 1967
Ladislav 1966
Josef 1966
Antonin 1968

Klub

AK Zatec

TJ Sokol Unhost
Lochovice

Maratoén klub Kladno
Bézci Slany

Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

A.C. TEPO Kladno
ACOH Praha

FN Motol

Kladno

Bézci Slany

Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost’

TJ Stodilky

10. ZS Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Pleteny Ujezd
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
KOB Kladno
Olympia Kladno
Kladno

Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
Valdek

Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

Druzec

BonBon

Slany

HOPPET

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Marato6n klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Marato6n klub Kladno

0:55:40
0:57:30
0:59:26
1:04:28
1:06:28
1:06:35
1:06:50
1:08:17
1:08:37
1:15:16
1:24:11
1:24:12

DNF

0:57:41
0:59:24
1:00:07
1:03:08
1:04:36
1:05:05
1:05:20
1:06:10
1:09:38
1:11:05
1:11:15
1:12:03
1:12:28
1:16:59
1:19:28
1:20:05
1:22:12
1:22:28
1:23:10
1:25:51
1:35:41
1:35:41

1:02:19
1:03:14
1:03:51
1:05:55
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85
110
54
10
98
75
24
101

103
31
51
71
27
33
34
91
78
38

69
23
14
25

61

87
32
89
107

42

37
84
104
73
109
59

81

52

26

68

12
108
60

Kmet
Sroller
Marik
Dité
Pelan
Svéacha
Misek
Szegedi

Stastny
Krecek
Simeéek
Polivka
Beranek
Kutis
Pékny
Tyl
Nedvéd
Filip

Kratochvil
Rapek
Merunka
Tlusty

Hurbankova
Ptihodova
Dlouhéa
Matouskova
Truneckova
Bouskova

Bodnarova
Rybackova

Blitterbauerova

Docekalova
Hnizdilova
Ravcéukova
Skleni¢kova
Rakova

Bayerova
Kamenickova
Trnkova
Jirkovska
Schoppelova
Bouskova
Razi¢kova

Nov¢é StraSeci
SK Lamy
Kladno

Srby

Bézci Slany
Sokol MSeno
Bonbon
Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
Marato6n klub Kladno
Kladno

Loko Rakovnik
Maratoén klub Kladno
Kladno

Liga 100 Praha

BK Louny

Maratoén klub Kladno
Nové StraSeci

Loko Rakovnik
AVC Praha

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

Klecany

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Maratén klub Kladno
A.C. TEPO Kladno
Slany

Kladno

Maratoén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Braskov

Kladno

Bézci Slany

Sportovni spolek Podoli

Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost’
Vinafice

SABZO Praha
SKOB Slany

SKK Kladno

Kladno

Marato6n klub Kladno

Milan 1967
Vojtéch 1968
Zdenék 1967
Milan 1967
Stanislav 1968
Lubos 1959
Jan 1960
Jifi 1964
D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Jaroslav 1957
FrantiSek 1958
Pavel 1952
Vladimir 1955
Josef 1958
Jifi 1950
Jan 1952
Petr 1954
Pavel 1958
Karel 1955
E - Muzi nad 70 let, 7,5 km
Ladislav 1947
Vaclav 1942
Jan 1940
Ladislav 1940
F - Zeny do 34 let
Romana 1984
Barbora 1994
Katefina 1985
Adéla 2001
Andrea 1999
Michaela 2001
G - Zeny 35 - 44 let
lveta 1976
Sona 1983
Lucie 1976
Markéta 1975
Eva 1974
Katefina 1983
Lucie 1977
Gabriela 1975
H - Zeny nad 45 let
Lenka 1968
Veronika 1966
Stépanka 1973
Pavlina 1972
Jana 1967
Libuse 1973
Jitka 1966

1:07:54
1:14:07
1:17:29
1:18:12
1:21:01
1:25:06
1:42:31

DNF

1:07:05
1:08:40
1:10:11
1:15:09
1:16:19
1:16:41
1:19:40
1:20:50
1:21:05
1:24:01

0:38:01
0:39:30
1:02:59
1:03:06

1:14:16
1:16:32
1:18:39
1:22:08
1:22:15
1:35:41

1:11:25
1:18:25
1:20:16
1:24:36
1:25:50
1:32:35
1:44:22

DNF

1:13:45
1:19:52
1:20:22
1:23:01
1:26:01
1:32:39

DNF
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41

15

49

17

19

16

Fikesova

Vsetula
Vsetula
Schoppel
Knize

Holec¢kova

Nagy

Pivcova
Bolina
Pacovska
Kolafova

Dorostenky, 7,5 km
Aneta 2004

Dorostenci, 7,5 km

Mat¢j 2003
Michael 2007
Karel 2005
Vojtéch 2002
Lhotacky, 7,5 km

Martina 1981

Lhot’aci, 7,5 km
Ervin 1973

Mimo soutéz, 7,5 km

Petra 1993
Petr 1984
Petra 1974
Jana 1988

A.C. TEPO Kladno

Kladno

Srby

VSK CVUT Praha
Kladno

Clubeti Lhota

SDH Lhota

Clubefi Lhota
Clubefti Lhota
HOPPET

Clubefti Lhota

0:42:12

0:34:03
0:34:59
0:38:58
0:40:41

0:47:51

0:55:01

0:35:03
0:41:08
0:49:13
0:52:48



